Kentucky Interagency Transition Council
For Persons with Disabilities

Online via zoom

Quarterly Meeting Y4

January 26, 2024 ﬁ u‘.

Agenda

https://uky.zoom.us/i/83055356852

Meeting ID: 830 5535 6852

Or Telephone:
+1 312 626 6799 (US Toll)
+1 646 876 9923 (US Toll)
+1 301 715 8592 (US Toll)
+1 346 248 7799 (US Toll)
+1 669 900 6833 (US Toll)
+1 253 215 8782 (US Toll)

9:30-9:50

9:50-10:50

10:50-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:00

Welcome and Introductions
New Representatives Student Representative

Presentation:
KDE/OVR Transition Projects — Jason Wheatley

e American Rescue Plan
¢ Disability Innovation Fund (KY Transition360)
e State Personnel Development Grant (KY EMPOWERS)

Break
Agency Updates

e Set meeting dates for the rest of the year

Wrap-Up

2024 MEETING DATES
TBD


https://uky.zoom.us/j/83055356852

